
H O T  D R I N K S  

The Bedford Arms

B R E A K F A S T

Full English 
Sausages, Bacon, Tomato, Beans, Hash

Brown, Eggs, Mushroom, Toast

Full Vegetarian 
Halloumi, Avocado, Tomato, Beans,

Mushroom, Hash Brown, Eggs, Toast

Smashed Avocado 
Poached Eggs, Chill Flakes, Avocado,

Toast

Add Bacon + £2.50

Add Smoked Salmon + £3.50

£12.95

£12.95

£9.95

Eggs Benedict
Poached Eggs, Bacon, Hollandaise
Sauce, Toasted Muffin

Eggs Royal 
Poached Eggs, Smoked Salmon,
Hollandaise Sauce, Toasted Muffin

Eggs Funghi 
Poached Eggs, Field Mushroom,
Hollandaise Sauce, Toasted Muffin

Sausage/Bacon Bap 
Brioche bun
Add Egg + £1.50

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£5.95

Americano 
Double Espresso 
Cappuccino 
Latte 
All Tea 

Peach Iced Tea 
Hot Chocolate 
Bailey Coffee 
Irish Coffee
Calypso Coffee 

K I D S

Full English 
Sausage, Bacon, Tomato, Beans, Hash
Brown, Eggs, Mushroom, Toast

Full Vegetarian 
Halloumi, Avocado, Tomato, Beans,
Mushroom, Hash Brown, Eggs, Toast

Beans On Toast

Sausage/Bacon Bap 
Brioche bun
Add Egg + £1.50

£6.95

£6.95

£4.95

£5.95

Eggs Benedict
Poached Egg, Bacon, Hollandaise
Sauce, Half Toasted Muffin

Eggs Royal 
Poached Egg, Smoked Salmon,
Hollandaise Sauce, Half Toasted Muffin

Eggs Funghi 
Poached Egg, Field Mushroom,
Hollandaise Sauce, Half Toasted Muffin

£5.95

£5.95  

£5.95  

£4.95
£2.80
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£2.55
£2.55
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95


