

Brioche bun

BREAKFAST

Full English Sausages, Bacon, Tomato, Beans, Hash Brown, Eggs, Mushroom, Toast	£12.95	Eggs Benedict Poached Eggs, Bacon, Hollandaise Sauce, Toasted Muffin	£10.95
Full Vegetarian Halloumi, Avocado, Tomato, Beans, Mushroom, Hash Brown, Eggs, Toast	£12.95	Eggs Royal Poached Eggs, Smoked Salmon, Hollandaise Sauce, Toasted Muffin	£10.95
Smashed Avocado Poached Eggs, Chill Flakes, Avocado, Toast Add Bacon + £2.50	£9.95	Eggs Funghi Poached Eggs, Field Mushroom, Hollandaise Sauce, Toasted Muffin	£10.95
Add Smoked Salmon + £3.50		Sausage/Bacon Bap Brioche bun Add Egg + £1.50	£5.95
HOT DRINKS			
Americano	£2.55	Peach Iced Tea	£4.95
Double Espresso	£2.55	Hot Chocolate	£2.80
Cappuccino	£2.95	Bailey Coffee	£5.50
Latte	£2.95	Irish Coffee	£5.50
All Tea	£2.95	Calypso Coffee	£5.50
	KIDS		
Full English Sausage, Bacon, Tomato, Beans, Hash Brown, Eggs, Mushroom, Toast	£6.95	Eggs Benedict Poached Egg, Bacon, Hollandaise Sauce, Half Toasted Muffin	£5.95
Full Vegetarian Halloumi, Avocado, Tomato, Beans, Mushroom, Hash Brown, Eggs, Toast	£6.95	Eggs Royal Poached Egg, Smoked Salmon, Hollandaise Sauce, Half Toasted Muff	£5.95 in
Beans On Toast	£4.95	Eggs Funghi Poached Egg, Field Mushroom,	£5.95
Sausage/Bacon Bap	£5.95	Hollandaise Sauce, Half Toasted Muff	in

